
 

 

South Ferriby Parish Council 

Proposed Dates of Meetings for  

2016 – 2017 

 
All meetings will commence at 7pm in South Ferriby 

Village Hall, Horkstow Road, South Ferriby 

 

 

Monday 14th March 2016 

Monday 11th April 2016 

Monday 9th May 2016 

(Annual Parish Meeting to be immediately followed by 
Annual Council Meeting) 

Monday 16th May 2016 (monthly meeting) 

Monday 13th June 2016 

Monday 11th July 2016 

No August 2016 Meeting 

Monday 12th September 2016 

Monday 10th October 2016 

Monday 14th November 2016 

Monday 12th December 2016 

No January 2017 Meeting 

Monday 13th February 2017 

Monday 13th March 2017 

 


